
SI. 

S per applications received from the students of UG, PG, BBA, MFC, GEN. B.Ed 
Int. B.Ed (Sem-|) (Admn Batch-2023 & 2022) theirs marks in different Semesters 

av been rechecked and notificd against their roll nos. as follows. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

10 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL: S.C.S. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, PURI 
No. TS Exc. Dt. 17.9.2024 

13 

Exam. Roll No. 

10523001 

10523001 

6 10523025 

10523007 

17 

10523008 

10523021 

10523031 

21 

10523037 

11 10523062 

10523039 

12 10523071 

10523062 

14 10523091 

10523076 

15 1052309 1 

16 10623017 

10623027 

18 10723006 

19 10723018 

20 10823005 

10823005 

SUB & Paper 

C-I 

C-II 

C-I 

C-I 

AECC-I (EVS) 

C-II 

C-I 

C-I 

AECC-I (EVS) 

GE-A1 (GEOG) 

C-II 

AECC-I (EVS) 

AECC-I (EVS) 

C-I 

NOTICE 

GE-A1 (SOC) 

C-II 

C-II 

C-I 

C-I 

C-I 

C-I 

Mark 
Secured 

22 

20 

16 

14 

28 

16 

28 

19 

17 

26 

ABS 

ABS 

42 

39 

3 

13 

24 

20 

12 

ET 

Reviscd 
Marks 

No Change 

21 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

56 

45 

No Change 

No Change 

6 

No Change 

No Change 

29 

No Change 

No Change 

Mark 
Secured 

ABS 

MT 

Revised Marks 

15 

aginatioy 

S.&S (A) College,Puri 



SI. Exam. Roll No. 

22 10922003 

23 10922009 

24 10922009 

25 10922016 

26 10922016 

27 10923006 

28 10923006 

29 10923013 

30 10923024 

31 10923024 

32 10923025 

33 10923025 

34 10923032 

35 11023012 

36 11023021 

37 11023048 

38 |11023058 

39 11122004 

40 11223046 

41 11223048 

42 11523019 

43 11523026 

44 11523062 

45 |11523062 

46 11523066 

SUB & Paper 

|C-I 

C-I 

C-II 

C-I 

C-II 

C-I 

C-II 

C-II 

C-I 

C-II 

C-I 

C-II 

C-II 

C-II 

GE-A1 (SOC) 

GE-AI (SOC) 

|AECC-I (ODIA) 

C-I 

GE-A1 (PSC) 

AECC-I (EVS) 

C-II 

C-II 

C-II 

AECC-I (EVS) 

C-II 

Mark 
Secured 

24 

8 

14 

18 

24 

24 

26 

15 

6 

11 

4 

11 

31 

13 

23 

ABS 

24 

15 

21 

10 

ABS 

15 

ET 
Revised 

Marks 

25 

No Change 

15 

No Change 

29 

No Change 

No Change 

25 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

34 

No Change 

No Change 

51 

No Change 

16 

22 

12 

54 

No Change 

Mark 
Secured 

ABS 

ABS 

ABS 

MT 

Revised Marks 

16 

15 

15 

�òntiotetofExamiaation 
$.Çs (ASollege, Pur, 



47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

55 

S6 

S7 

Exam. Roll No. 

58 

11523081 
11623015 

11623015 

11623022 

54 12123017 

11823014 

11823030 

11823033 

12123017 

12123017 

12123017 

12223018 

59 12223019 

60 20522009 

61 20522042 

62 20522 1 28 

63 20522 1 58 

64 |20523011 

65 20523019 

66 20523046 

67 20523 1 10 

68 20523 131 

69 20523 141 

70 20523 141 

71 20523 144 

SUB & Paper 

C-II 

C-I 

C-II 

C-I 

C-I 

C-I 

C-II 

|AECC-I (EVS) 

C-I 

C-II 

|GE-A1 (PSC) 

|AECC-I (EVS) 

C-II 

GE-A1 (ECO) 

GE-A1 (ECO) 

C-II 

C-II 

GE-A1 (ECO) 

GE-A1(ECO) 
C-II 

C-II 

|GE-AI (ECO) 

C-II 

GE-A1 (ECO) 

GE-A1 (ECO) 

Mark 

Secured 

6 

1 

7 

5 

19 

30 

21 

27 

3 

10 

22 

28 

15 

12 

15 

25 

30 

17 

ABS 

30 

31 

12 

12 

10 

ET 

Revised 
Marks 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

28 

No Change 

No Change 

24 

No Change 

No Change 

33 

30 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

22 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

17 

Mark 
Secured 

MT 

Revised Marks 

Pyfi 

Controller ofxaminatio 

s.c 

A) 

College, 
F 



SI. 

72 20523 170 

73 

Exam. Roll No. 

20523170 

74 20523 189 

75 30123016 

76 30123019 

77 30123046 

79 

78 30222010 

30223004 

80 302230 12 

81 |30223016 

82 30223030 

83 30223030 

84 |30223031 

85 |30223031 

86 30223032 

87 30223 032 

88 30423004 

89 30423010 

90 30423018 

91 30423021 

92 30423023 

93 30420028 

94 3042303 1 

95 31123019 

96 31123023 

SUB & Paper 

C-II 

GE-A1 (ECO) 

AECC-I (EVS) 

GE-A1 (CHEM) 
C-II 

GE-A1 (CHEM) 

C-II 

AECC-I (EVS) 
C-II 

C-I 

C-I 

C-II 

C-I 

C-II 

AECC-I (EVS) 

AECC-I (EVS) 

GE-A1 (MATH) 

GE-A1 (MATH) 

GE-A1 (MATH) 

GE-A1 (MATH) 

|GE-A1 (MATH) 

GE-A1 (MATH) 

GE-A1 (MATH) 

|C-I 

C-I 

Mark 
Secured 

0 

13 

ABS 

6 

4 

10 

11 

12 

7 

14 

11 

53 

1 

14 

12 

27 

19 

34 

31 

4 

ET 

Revised 

Marks 

10 

No Change 

37 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

18 

No Change 

No Change 

13 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

22 

No Change 

35 

28 

41 

40 

No Change 

No Change 

Mark 

Secured 

ABS 

ABS 

MT 

Revised Marks 

13 

17 

Copoller oamin�tion 

E.c 

NA) 

College, 

Pur 



S. |Exam. Roll No. 

97 31123024 

98 31123024 
99 31123026 

100 31123026 

101 31123044 

102 31123045 

103 31 123045 

104 |31123046 

105 |31 123062 

106 31123062 

107 31323001 

108 31923002 

109 31923017 

110 31923046 

111 32022001 

112 32023007 

113 32023010 

114 32023011 

115 32023012 

116 32023021 

117 32023022 

118 |32023024 

119 32023025 

120 32023028 

121 32023029 

SUB & Paper 

C-I 

GE-A1 (PHY) 

C-II 

GE-AI (PHY) 

C-I 

C-II 

GE-A1 (PHY) 

C-I 

C-I 

C-II 

C-I 

GE-A1 (CHEM) 

JC-II 

GE-A1 (CHEM) 

GE-A1 (MATH) 

|GE-A1 (MATH) 

ABCC-I (EVS) 

|GE-A1 (MATH) 

GE-A1 (MATH) 

|GE-A1 (MATH) 

|GE-A1 (MATH) 

GE-AI (MATH) 

GE-A1 (MATH) 

GE-AI (MATH) 

GE-A1 (MATH) 

Mark 

Secured 

11 

11 

28 

0 

4 

30 

15 

11 

12 

30 

16 

12 

34 

3 

6 

14 

6 

20 

23 

7 

ET 

Revised 
Marks 

No Change 

No Change 

61 

43 

No Change 

37 

No Change 

No Change 

14 

37 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

40 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

31 

32 

No Change 

Mark 

Secured 

ABS 

MT 

Revised Marks 

13 

Çóntkoller o Examinatio 

S.c 

SA) 

College, 

Pyfi 



SI. Exam. Roll No. 

122 |32323008 

123 32323008 

124 |32323016 

125 |32323017 

126 |32323020 

127 |32323022 

128 32323029 

129 01PG23 103 

130 01PG23 103 

131 01PG23108 

132 01PG23108 

133 01PG23110 

134 01PG23117 

135 01PG23117 

136 03PG23 120 

137 03PG23 143 

138 03PG23 144 

139 03PG23 144 

140 03PG23 145 

141 03PG23 145 

142 05PG23 103 

143 05PG23103 

144 05PG23 1 15 

145 05PG23115 

146 06PG23 114 

SUB & Paper 

C-II 

GE-A1 (CHEM) 

GE-A1 (CHEM) 

|GE-A1 (CHEM) 

|GE-A1 (CHEM) 

|GE-A1 (CHEM) 

GE-A1 (CHEM) 

P-1.3 

P-1.4 

P-1.1 

P-1.3 

P-1.2 

P-1.1 

P-1.3 

|P-1.4 

P-1.2 

P-1.2 

P-1.4 

P-1.2 

P-1.4 

P-1.1 

P-1.5 

P-1.1 

|P-1.4 

|P-1.3 

Mark 
Secured 

3 

1 

11 

11 

9 

22 

28 

4 

50 

40 

33 

18 

2 

6 

12 

26 

12 

18 

20 

ET 

Revised 
Marks 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

12 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

21 

21 

No Change 

Mark 
Secured 

MT 

Revised Marks 

ContybNer of Ekaination 

SeS 

(¦N 

�llege, 

Ruri 



SI. Exam. Roll No. 

147 11PG23109 

148 11PG23109 

149 06BED23-002 

150 08BED23-005 

151 |08BED23-009 

152 08BED23-024 

153 08BED23-026 

154 08BED23-047 

155 08BED23-050 

157 09BED21-048 

159 09BED23-001 

160 09BED23-002 

161 09BED23-006 

SUB & Papcr 

162 09BED23-016 

P-1.1 

163 09BED23-016 

P-1.3 

|PE-01 

C-I 

156 09BED21-048 C-I 

C-II 

C-II 

C-I 

158 09BED23-001 C-I 

|AECC-I (EVS) 

GE-A1 (PSC) 

C-II 

GE-A1 (MATH) 

GE-A1 (MATH) 

|C-II (BOT) 

C-I (PHY) 

GE-A1 (MATH) 

164 09BED23-0116 C-II 

165 09BED23-017 C-I 

166 09BED23-021 C-I 

167 09BED23-021 C-II 

168 09BED23-030 AECC-I (EVS) 

169 09BED23-032 C-II 

170 09BED23-035 C-I 

171 09BED23-048 C-I 

Mark 
Secured 

7 

22 

27 

10 

30 

33 

23 

33 

11 

11 

42 

16 

14 

15 

5 

16 

13 

35 

28 

11 

17 

15 

ET 

Revised 
Marks 

25 

23 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

10 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

No Change 

19 

No Change 

22 

35 

No Change 

16 

40 

No Change 

12 

No Change 

No Change 

Mark 

Secured 

ABS 

MT 

Revised Marks 

17 

(ANÇollege\Pyf 



SI. Exam. Roll No. 

172 |323M046 

173 323M046 

174 323MO54 

175 323M054 

176 |523MFC-011 

177 523MFC-011 

SUB & Paper 

Memo No. 

|AECC-I (ENG) 

|GE-A1 (ECO) 

C-I 

|GE-A1 

P-1.6 

P-1.7 

Mark 

Exe./Dt. 17.9.2024 

Secured 

13 

10 

14 

12 

ABS 

ET 

Revised 
Marks 

No Change 

No Change 

16 

No Change 

39 

Mark 

Secured 

ABS 

MT 

Revised Marks 

27 

By order of the Principal 

Memo No. 77 Exc./Dt. 17.9.2024 
Copy to Academic Section/Head Clerk/ D.A. Exam Section/ Notice Board for information and necessary action. 

Controller ef ÉXaminátions 
ScGsScclA) TlieginPieh 

S.CS (A) College, Puri 

Controller of Exånihations 
Snoha)felegesturi 

S.C S (A) College, Puri 
Copy to the District Information officer, NIC, Puri witha request to upload this notice 
in our college Website: www.scscollege.nic.in for greater interest of the students. 

Controller of Examinations 

S.C S (A) College, Puri 
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